

Bhai Sahi Pitel Road to Bhai Sahi Chaman Toli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency — Arvind Kumar Mishra (Gen.)
Under Mistry (Gen.)

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामिण कार्य विभाग

कार्य ~~कार्य~~ गोपलगाज-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

369

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of rain cuts berms with soil					
Dty. vide item No. ① & Page No. ① of TMB					
i.e. 15.12 m ³					
@ 404.06 / m ³ Rs					6109.00
② making up of berms / shoulder					
Dty. vide item No. ② & Page No. ② of TMB					
i.e. 191.85 m ²					
@ 60.48 / m ² Rs					11603.00
③ Patch repair over Bituminous surface with 20 mm.					
Dty. vide item No. ③ & Page No. ③ of TMB					
i.e. 680 m ²					
@ 289.09 / m ² Rs					1966.00
④ maintenance of CD work / Hume Pipe					
Dty. vide item No. ④ & Page No. ④ of TMB					
i.e. 1.00 Nos					
@ 1166.58 / No Rs					1167.00
⑤ Maintenance of road sign.					
Dty. vide item No. ⑤ & Page No. ⑤ of TMB					
i.e. 0.36 km					
@ 1104.59 / km Rs					398.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200m stone and 1m stone.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item No. ⑥ & Page No. 20 of TMB					
Rate 0.73 / m					
@ 715.65 / m					Rs. 530.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
Qty. vide item No. ⑦ & Page No. 20 of TMB					
Rate 1.00 / m					
@ 113.99 / m					Rs. 114.00
⑧ Cutting of shrub from roadway					
Qty. vide item No. ⑧ & Page No. 20 of TMB					
Rate 3.00 / m					
@ 698 / m					Rs. 21.00
⑨ Trimming of grass and					

weeds.

Qty. vide item No. ⑨ & Page No. 20 of TMB					
Rate 924.00 / m ²					
@ 233 / m ²					Rs. 755.18 22663.00
Add. 6.5% @ 12%					= Rs. 2720.00
Add. 1.0% @ 1%					= Rs. 227.00
					= Rs. 25510.00
Below @ 0.51%					= Rs. 130.00
					= Rs. 25480.00

24/05/25
OEme
20.5.25
AO